CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA CORTA

N

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS CR COGNOME E NOME

13/03/2022

1 4 TASSINARIO Lucia

Swimming Club Alessandria
5 LASORSA Marta Francesca

Rari Nantes Torino
6 BRIGNOLO Carlotta

Centro Nuoto Torino
PUNTILLO Vittoria

Centro Nuoto Torino
CIPULLO Francesca

Aquatica Torino ssd
RANZANI Camilla

Sisport Spa ssd
7 1 FEOLA Arianna

Sisport Spa ssd
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TORINO, 5-13/03/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Dorso - JUNIOR FEMMINE 2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Serie unica

50m

31.74
32.47
33.72
32.81
35.49
34.49
36.11

100m

1'05.74

34.00
1'07.13
34.66
1'09.31

35.59
1'09.15
36.34
1'12.83
37.34
1'12.65
38.16
1'14.49
38.38

150m

1'40.88

35.14
1'42.69
35.56
1'46.00

36.69
1'46.19
37.04
1'50.93
38.10
1'52.00
39.35
1'564.22
39.73

ARRIVO Record

2'16.08

35.20
2'17.85
35.16
2'23.11

37.11
2'23.17
36.98
2'28.26
37.33
2'30.51
38.51
2'33.93
39.71

Comunicato 164
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